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I.  Introduction!!
    a.  Remember God's Intervention!!!
    b.  Remember God's Time Perspective!!!
    c.  Remember God's Patience!!!
    d.  Remember God's Promise!!!
II.  Remember God's Intervention (v.5-6)!!
    a. Seven ways in which God exercises His providence in the world!!
        1.!!!
        2.!!!
        3.!!!
        4.!!!
        5.!!!
        6.!!!
        7.!!!!
III.  Conclusion


